
Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur
URL: sus.ac.in

Result ledger for

Course : Master of Arts (with Credit) [Geography]
Course Code : 309

Mode of Learning : REGULAR
Course Part Term : Sem-3

Event : OCTOBER 2025

Paper Level Details:-

Code Paper Name Credits Grade Template Name AM UA CA Total
MAX MIN MAX MIN MAX MIN

230101301 Agricultural Geography 4 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --

230101302 Settlement Geography 4 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --

230101303 Quantitative Techniques in Economics Geography 2 Ten Point Scale PR 30 12 20 8 50 --

230101304 Quantitative Techniques in Population and 
Settlement Geography

2 Ten Point Scale PR 30 12 20 8 50 --

230101305 Research Project in Geography-I 4 Ten Point Scale PR 60 24 40 16 100 --

230101306 Biogeography 4 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --

230101307 Commercial Geography 4 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --

230101308 Introduction to Remote Sensing 2 Ten Point Scale PR 30 12 20 8 50 --

230101309 Introduction to Computer 2 Ten Point Scale PR 30 12 20 8 50 --

Grade Template Used:

Template Name : Ten Point Grade Template

Grade Scale : Ten Point Scale

No. Of Intervals : 8

Sr. No. Grade Abbrevation From (Marks) To (Marks) Status Grade Point Description

1 O 80 100 Pass 10 Excellent/Outstanding
2 A+ 70 79.99 Pass 9 Very Good
3 A 60 69.99 Pass 8 Good
4 B+ 55 59.99 Pass 7 Fair
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Sr. No. Grade Abbrevation From (Marks) To (Marks) Status Grade Point Description

5 B 50 54.99 Pass 6 Above Average
6 C+ 45 49.99 Pass 5 Average
7 C 40 44.99 Pass 4 Below Average
8 F 0 39.99 Fail 0 Fail

GPA TEMPLATE:

Template Name : GPA Template for Ten Point Scale

Grade Scale : Ten Point Scale

No. Of Intervals : 8

Sr. No. Grade Abbrevation From (GPA) To (GPA) Status Description

1 O 9.5 10 Pass Excellent/Outstanding
2 A+ 8.5 9.49 Pass Very Good
3 A 7.5 8.49 Pass Good
4 B+ 6.5 7.49 Pass Fair
5 B 5.5 6.49 Pass Above Average
6 C+ 4.5 5.49 Pass Average
7 C 4 4.49 Pass Below Average
8 F 0 3.99 Fail Fail

Abbreviations Used:
CA : College Assessment
ESE : End Semester Exam
ICA : Internal Continues Assessment
PR : Practical
ISE : In Semester Exam
PW : Project Work
POE : Practical Online Examination
TH : Theory
TW : Term Work
UA : University Assessment
CR : Credit
AM : Assessment Method
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Master of Arts (with Credit) [Geography] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
D.B.F.Dayanand College of Arts and Science, Solapur
Seat No: 112483     PRN No.-202301020073566      ELIG: E      College Code: DBF
1. PATEL SALMAN NISAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230101301 TH 24 37 16 38 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230101302 TH 24 30 16 39 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

230101303 PR 12 AB 8 18 50 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

230101304 PR 12 27 8 18 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,C

230101305 PR 24 AB 16 39 100 - 39 F 0 0 F FC,C

230101306 TH 24 31 16 38 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

230101309 PR 12 AB 8 19 50 - 19 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 120 | GPA/SGPA:5.45 | Status: ATKT

Sem-II (Seat No: 344930 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:204 SGPA: 9.27 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 344930 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:192 SGPA: 8.73 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 334/550 (Three hundred and thirty four) | Percentage: 60.73% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 120 | GPA/SGPA:5.45 | Status: ATKT

Master of Arts (with Credit) [Geography] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
D.B.F.Dayanand College of Arts and Science, Solapur
Seat No: 112484     PRN No.-202301020073567      ELIG: E      College Code: DBF
2. NATIKAR SHIVAKUMAR SHETYAPPA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230101301 TH 24 39 16 38 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230101302 TH 24 48 16 38 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,C

230101303 PR 12 AB 8 18 50 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

230101304 PR 12 26 8 19 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,C

230101305 PR 24 AB 16 38 100 - 38 F 0 0 F FC,C

230101306 TH 24 38 16 38 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230101309 PR 12 AB 8 18 50 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 132 | GPA/SGPA:6.00 | Status: ATKT

Sem-II (Seat No: 112484 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:200 SGPA: 9.09 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 112484 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:160 SGPA: 7.27 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 358/550 (Three hundred and fifty eight) | Percentage: 65.09% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 132 | GPA/SGPA:6.00 | Status: ATKT
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Master of Arts (with Credit) [Geography] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
D.B.F.Dayanand College of Arts and Science, Solapur
Seat No: 112463     PRN No.-2024032500007515      ELIG: E      College Code: DBF
3. PAWAR MANSI PRABHAKAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230101301 TH 24 32 16 39 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230101302 TH 24 29 16 39 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

230101303 PR 12 28 8 18 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,C

230101304 PR 12 29 8 19 50 - 48 O 10 20 P E,C

230101305 PR 24 57 16 38 100 - 95 O 10 40 P E,C

230101306 TH 24 37 16 38 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230101309 PR 12 23 8 19 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 204 | GPA/SGPA:9.27 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 112463 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:212 SGPA: 9.64 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 112463 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:208 SGPA: 9.45 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 445/550 (Four hundred and forty five) | Percentage: 80.91% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 204 | GPA/SGPA:9.27 | Status: Pass

Master of Arts (with Credit) [Geography] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
D.B.F.Dayanand College of Arts and Science, Solapur
Seat No: 112464     PRN No.-2024032500007516      ELIG: E      College Code: DBF
4. MAGAR ADITYA RAVI

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230101301 TH 24 24 16 38 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

230101302 TH 24 24 16 38 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

230101303 PR 12 27 8 18 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,C

230101304 PR 12 27 8 18 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,C

230101305 PR 24 57 16 38 100 - 95 O 10 40 P E,C

230101306 TH 24 27 16 38 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

230101309 PR 12 22 8 19 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 196 | GPA/SGPA:8.91 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 112464 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:200 SGPA: 9.09 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 112464 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:196 SGPA: 8.91 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 415/550 (Four hundred and fifteen) | Percentage: 75.45% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 196 | GPA/SGPA:8.91 | Status: Pass
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Master of Arts (with Credit) [Geography] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
D.B.F.Dayanand College of Arts and Science, Solapur
Seat No: 112465     PRN No.-2024032500007517      ELIG: E      College Code: DBF
5. SABANE KHANDESHWAR CHANDRASHEKHAR 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230101301 TH 24 18 16 38 100 - 56 F 0 0 F FC,C

230101302 TH 24 29 16 38 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

230101303 PR 12 24 8 19 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,C

230101304 PR 12 27 8 18 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,C

230101305 PR 24 52 16 38 100 - 90 O 10 40 P E,C

230101306 TH 24 AB 16 38 100 - 38 F 0 0 F FC,C

230101309 PR 12 22 8 19 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 132 | GPA/SGPA:6.00 | Status: ATKT

Sem-II (Seat No: 112465 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:204 SGPA: 9.27 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 112465 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:200 SGPA: 9.09 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 380/550 (Three hundred and eighty) | Percentage: 69.09% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 132 | GPA/SGPA:6.00 | Status: ATKT

Master of Arts (with Credit) [Geography] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
D.B.F.Dayanand College of Arts and Science, Solapur
Seat No: 112466     PRN No.-2024032500007518      ELIG: E      College Code: DBF
6. KONKA AISHWARYA VIJAYKUMAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230101301 TH 24 30 16 40 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230101302 TH 24 43 16 40 100 - 83 O 10 40 P E,C

230101303 PR 12 29 8 20 50 - 49 O 10 20 P E,C

230101304 PR 12 30 8 20 50 - 50 O 10 20 P E,C

230101305 PR 24 59 16 40 100 - 99 O 10 40 P E,C

230101306 TH 24 36 16 40 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230101309 PR 12 27 8 20 50 - 47 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 212 | GPA/SGPA:9.64 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 112466 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:216 SGPA: 9.82 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 112466 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:220 SGPA: 10.00 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 474/550 (Four hundred and seventy four) | Percentage: 86.18% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 212 | GPA/SGPA:9.64 | Status: Pass
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Master of Arts (with Credit) [Geography] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
D.B.F.Dayanand College of Arts and Science, Solapur
Seat No: 112467     PRN No.-2024032500007519      ELIG: E      College Code: DBF
7. AJIT KALE

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230101301 TH 24 29 16 38 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

230101302 TH 24 28 16 38 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

230101303 PR 12 AB 8 18 50 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

230101304 PR 12 AB 8 19 50 - 19 F 0 0 F FC,C

230101305 PR 24 AB 16 38 100 - 38 F 0 0 F FC,C

230101306 TH 24 43 16 38 100 - 81 O 10 40 P E,C

230101309 PR 12 AB 8 19 50 - 19 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 104 | GPA/SGPA:4.73 | Status: ATKT

Sem-II (Seat No: 112467 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:204 SGPA: 9.27 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 112467 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:196 SGPA: 8.91 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 308/550 (Three hundred and eight) | Percentage: 56.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 104 | GPA/SGPA:4.73 | Status: ATKT

Master of Arts (with Credit) [Geography] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
D.B.F.Dayanand College of Arts and Science, Solapur
Seat No: 112468     PRN No.-2024032500007520      ELIG: E      College Code: DBF
8. MULLA RAHIL RAJU 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230101301 TH 24 24 16 38 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

230101302 TH 24 36 16 38 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230101303 PR 12 23 8 19 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,C

230101304 PR 12 27 8 18 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,C

230101305 PR 24 52 16 38 100 - 90 O 10 40 P E,C

230101306 TH 24 26 16 38 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

230101309 PR 12 23 8 18 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 200 | GPA/SGPA:9.09 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 112468 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:196 SGPA: 8.91 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 112468 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:156 SGPA: 7.09 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 418/550 (Four hundred and eighteen) | Percentage: 76.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 200 | GPA/SGPA:9.09 | Status: Pass
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Master of Arts (with Credit) [Geography] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
D.B.F.Dayanand College of Arts and Science, Solapur
Seat No: 112469     PRN No.-2024032500007521      ELIG: E      College Code: DBF
9. DANGE LAXMI MAHADEV

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230101301 TH 24 34 16 38 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230101302 TH 24 35 16 39 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230101303 PR 12 26 8 19 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,C

230101304 PR 12 26 8 18 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,C

230101305 PR 24 51 16 38 100 - 89 O 10 40 P E,C

230101306 TH 24 28 16 38 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

230101309 PR 12 24 8 18 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 204 | GPA/SGPA:9.27 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 112469 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:192 SGPA: 8.73 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 112469 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:204 SGPA: 9.27 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 432/550 (Four hundred and thirty two) | Percentage: 78.55% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 204 | GPA/SGPA:9.27 | Status: Pass

Master of Arts (with Credit) [Geography] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
D.B.F.Dayanand College of Arts and Science, Solapur
Seat No: 112470     PRN No.-2024032500007522      ELIG: E      College Code: DBF
10. CHAVAN ABHISHEK DATTA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230101301 TH 24 32 16 38 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230101302 TH 24 25 16 38 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

230101303 PR 12 24 8 18 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,C

230101304 PR 12 27 8 18 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,C

230101305 PR 24 55 16 38 100 - 93 O 10 40 P E,C

230101306 TH 24 37 16 38 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230101309 PR 12 24 8 18 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 204 | GPA/SGPA:9.27 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 112470 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:196 SGPA: 8.91 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 112470 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:192 SGPA: 8.73 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 430/550 (Four hundred and thirty) | Percentage: 78.18% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 204 | GPA/SGPA:9.27 | Status: Pass
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Master of Arts (with Credit) [Geography] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
D.B.F.Dayanand College of Arts and Science, Solapur
Seat No: 112471     PRN No.-2024032500007523      ELIG: E      College Code: DBF
11. JANRAO SUMIT DILIP

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230101301 TH 24 24 16 38 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

230101302 TH 24 28 16 38 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

230101303 PR 12 AB 8 19 50 - 19 F 0 0 F FC,C

230101304 PR 12 AB 8 18 50 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

230101305 PR 24 AB 16 38 100 - 38 F 0 0 F FC,C

230101306 TH 24 28 16 38 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

230101309 PR 12 AB 8 18 50 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 96 | GPA/SGPA:4.36 | Status: ATKT

Sem-II (Seat No: 112471 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:196 SGPA: 8.91 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 112471 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:194 SGPA: 8.82 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 287/550 (Two hundred and eighty seven) | Percentage: 52.18% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 96 | GPA/SGPA:4.36 | Status: ATKT

Master of Arts (with Credit) [Geography] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
D.B.F.Dayanand College of Arts and Science, Solapur
Seat No: 112474     PRN No.-2024032500007526      ELIG: E      College Code: DBF
12. SHAIKH MEHNAAZ MUKHTYAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230101301 TH 24 31 16 39 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230101302 TH 24 36 16 39 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230101303 PR 12 29 8 19 50 - 48 O 10 20 P E,C

230101304 PR 12 28 8 19 50 - 47 O 10 20 P E,C

230101305 PR 24 58 16 39 100 - 97 O 10 40 P E,C

230101306 TH 24 30 16 39 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

230101309 PR 12 28 8 19 50 - 47 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 204 | GPA/SGPA:9.27 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 112474 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:212 SGPA: 9.64 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 112474 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:200 SGPA: 9.09 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 453/550 (Four hundred and fifty three) | Percentage: 82.36% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 204 | GPA/SGPA:9.27 | Status: Pass
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Master of Arts (with Credit) [Geography] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Sambhajirao Garad Mahavidyalaya, Mohol
Seat No: 119391     PRN No.-202201003039642      ELIG: E      College Code: DSG
13. BAGAL SANDIP ABHIMAN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230101301 TH 24 39 16 38 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230101302 TH 24 40 16 38 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230101303 PR 12 28 8 18 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,C

230101304 PR 12 29 8 18 50 - 47 O 10 20 P E,C

230101305 PR 24 44 16 38 100 - 82 O 10 40 P E,C

230101306 TH 24 40 16 38 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230101308 PR 12 28 8 19 50 - 47 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 208 | GPA/SGPA:9.45 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 13615 Exam Event: March 2023 ) Total Credits:25 EGP:190 SGPA: 7.60 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 13615 Exam Event: October 2022 ) Total Credits:25 EGP:192 SGPA: 7.68 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 455/550 (Four hundred and fifty five) | Percentage: 82.73% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 208 | GPA/SGPA:9.45 | Status: Pass

Master of Arts (with Credit) [Geography] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Sambhajirao Garad Mahavidyalaya, Mohol
Seat No: 119398     PRN No.-202201003040770      ELIG: E      College Code: DSG
14. SOLANKAR NISHA RAM

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230101301 TH 24 40 16 38 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230101302 TH 24 36 16 38 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230101303 PR 12 27 8 18 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,C

230101304 PR 12 27 8 18 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,C

230101305 PR 24 40 16 38 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230101306 TH 24 36 16 38 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230101308 PR 12 26 8 18 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 204 | GPA/SGPA:9.27 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 119398 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:25 EGP:210 SGPA: 8.40 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 119398 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:25 EGP:206 SGPA: 8.24 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 438/550 (Four hundred and thirty eight) | Percentage: 79.64% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 204 | GPA/SGPA:9.27 | Status: Pass
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Master of Arts (with Credit) [Geography] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Sambhajirao Garad Mahavidyalaya, Mohol
Seat No: 119361     PRN No.-2024032500007738      ELIG: E      College Code: DSG
15. SHINDE RENUKA BHANUDAS

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230101301 TH 24 25 16 38 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

230101302 TH 24 29 16 39 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

230101303 PR 12 27 8 18 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,C

230101304 PR 12 26 8 19 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,C

230101305 PR 24 40 16 38 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230101306 TH 24 33 16 39 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230101308 PR 12 27 8 18 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 196 | GPA/SGPA:8.91 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 119361 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:204 SGPA: 9.27 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 119361 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:212 SGPA: 9.64 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 416/550 (Four hundred and sixteen) | Percentage: 75.64% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 196 | GPA/SGPA:8.91 | Status: Pass

Master of Arts (with Credit) [Geography] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Sambhajirao Garad Mahavidyalaya, Mohol
Seat No: 119362     PRN No.-2024032500007739      ELIG: E      College Code: DSG
16. SUTKAR SHRADDHA BHARAT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230101301 TH 24 30 16 38 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

230101302 TH 24 34 16 38 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230101303 PR 12 28 8 18 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,C

230101304 PR 12 27 8 18 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,C

230101305 PR 24 52 16 38 100 - 90 O 10 40 P E,C

230101306 TH 24 35 16 38 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230101308 PR 12 28 8 18 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 204 | GPA/SGPA:9.27 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 119362 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:216 SGPA: 9.82 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 119362 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:220 SGPA: 10.00 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 440/550 (Four hundred and forty) | Percentage: 80.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 204 | GPA/SGPA:9.27 | Status: Pass

06/02/2026 Page No.10 4d48887c-5cc1-48eb-8456-f2e6b3fd133e



Master of Arts (with Credit) [Geography] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Sambhajirao Garad Mahavidyalaya, Mohol
Seat No: 119363     PRN No.-2024032500007740      ELIG: E      College Code: DSG
17. RATHOD SWATI SACHIN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230101301 TH 24 38 16 39 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230101302 TH 24 40 16 38 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230101303 PR 12 27 8 19 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,C

230101304 PR 12 29 8 18 50 - 47 O 10 20 P E,C

230101305 PR 24 53 16 38 100 - 91 O 10 40 P E,C

230101306 TH 24 33 16 38 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230101308 PR 12 27 8 19 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 208 | GPA/SGPA:9.45 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 119363 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:212 SGPA: 9.64 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 119363 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:216 SGPA: 9.82 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 456/550 (Four hundred and fifty six) | Percentage: 82.91% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 208 | GPA/SGPA:9.45 | Status: Pass

Master of Arts (with Credit) [Geography] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Sambhajirao Garad Mahavidyalaya, Mohol
Seat No: 119364     PRN No.-2024032500007741      ELIG: E      College Code: DSG
18. GAIKWAD ACHAL BAPU

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230101301 TH 24 33 16 39 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230101302 TH 24 35 16 39 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230101303 PR 12 29 8 18 50 - 47 O 10 20 P E,C

230101304 PR 12 29 8 19 50 - 48 O 10 20 P E,C

230101305 PR 24 44 16 38 100 - 82 O 10 40 P E,C

230101306 TH 24 30 16 39 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

230101308 PR 12 29 8 18 50 - 47 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 204 | GPA/SGPA:9.27 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 119364 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:216 SGPA: 9.82 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 119364 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:220 SGPA: 10.00 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 439/550 (Four hundred and thirty nine) | Percentage: 79.82% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 204 | GPA/SGPA:9.27 | Status: Pass

06/02/2026 Page No.11 4d48887c-5cc1-48eb-8456-f2e6b3fd133e



Master of Arts (with Credit) [Geography] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Sambhajirao Garad Mahavidyalaya, Mohol
Seat No: 119365     PRN No.-2024032500007742      ELIG: E      College Code: DSG
19. LONDHE SUSHMA SUNIL

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230101301 TH 24 39 16 38 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230101302 TH 24 37 16 38 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230101303 PR 12 29 8 18 50 - 47 O 10 20 P E,C

230101304 PR 12 29 8 19 50 - 48 O 10 20 P E,C

230101305 PR 24 53 16 39 100 - 92 O 10 40 P E,C

230101306 TH 24 37 16 39 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230101308 PR 12 29 8 19 50 - 48 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 208 | GPA/SGPA:9.45 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 119365 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:216 SGPA: 9.82 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 119365 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:212 SGPA: 9.64 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 463/550 (Four hundred and sixty three) | Percentage: 84.18% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 208 | GPA/SGPA:9.45 | Status: Pass

Master of Arts (with Credit) [Geography] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Sambhajirao Garad Mahavidyalaya, Mohol
Seat No: 119366     PRN No.-2024032500007743      ELIG: E      College Code: DSG
20. NANAVARE SONALI NAVNATH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230101301 TH 24 46 16 39 100 - 85 O 10 40 P E,C

230101302 TH 24 51 16 38 100 - 89 O 10 40 P E,C

230101303 PR 12 28 8 19 50 - 47 O 10 20 P E,C

230101304 PR 12 28 8 18 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,C

230101305 PR 24 54 16 38 100 - 92 O 10 40 P E,C

230101306 TH 24 35 16 38 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230101308 PR 12 27 8 19 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 216 | GPA/SGPA:9.82 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 119366 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:212 SGPA: 9.64 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 119366 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:216 SGPA: 9.82 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 478/550 (Four hundred and seventy eight) | Percentage: 86.91% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 216 | GPA/SGPA:9.82 | Status: Pass

06/02/2026 Page No.12 4d48887c-5cc1-48eb-8456-f2e6b3fd133e



Master of Arts (with Credit) [Geography] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Sambhajirao Garad Mahavidyalaya, Mohol
Seat No: 119367     PRN No.-2024032500007744      ELIG: E      College Code: DSG
21. DHANDE DIPCHAND DAYANAND

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230101301 TH 24 31 16 39 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230101302 TH 24 33 16 39 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230101303 PR 12 26 8 19 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,C

230101304 PR 12 26 8 18 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,C

230101305 PR 24 39 16 39 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230101306 TH 24 33 16 39 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230101308 PR 12 27 8 18 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 204 | GPA/SGPA:9.27 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 119367 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:204 SGPA: 9.27 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 119367 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:208 SGPA: 9.45 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 426/550 (Four hundred and twenty six) | Percentage: 77.45% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 204 | GPA/SGPA:9.27 | Status: Pass

Master of Arts (with Credit) [Geography] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Sambhajirao Garad Mahavidyalaya, Mohol
Seat No: 119368     PRN No.-2024032500007745      ELIG: E      College Code: DSG
22. DONGARE PRAVIN NETAJI

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230101301 TH 24 36 16 38 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230101302 TH 24 35 16 38 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230101303 PR 12 27 8 18 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,C

230101304 PR 12 27 8 19 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,C

230101305 PR 24 41 16 38 100 - 79 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230101306 TH 24 30 16 38 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

230101308 PR 12 26 8 18 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 200 | GPA/SGPA:9.09 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 119368 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:212 SGPA: 9.64 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 119368 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:212 SGPA: 9.64 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 429/550 (Four hundred and twenty nine) | Percentage: 78.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 200 | GPA/SGPA:9.09 | Status: Pass

06/02/2026 Page No.13 4d48887c-5cc1-48eb-8456-f2e6b3fd133e



Master of Arts (with Credit) [Geography] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Sambhajirao Garad Mahavidyalaya, Mohol
Seat No: 119369     PRN No.-2024032500007746      ELIG: E      College Code: DSG
23. SONALKAR RUTUJA DADASO

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230101301 TH 24 42 16 39 100 - 81 O 10 40 P E,C

230101302 TH 24 39 16 39 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230101303 PR 12 27 8 19 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,C

230101304 PR 12 28 8 19 50 - 47 O 10 20 P E,C

230101305 PR 24 42 16 38 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,C

230101306 TH 24 36 16 39 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230101308 PR 12 28 8 19 50 - 47 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 212 | GPA/SGPA:9.64 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 119369 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:200 SGPA: 9.09 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 119369 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:216 SGPA: 9.82 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 454/550 (Four hundred and fifty four) | Percentage: 82.55% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 212 | GPA/SGPA:9.64 | Status: Pass

Master of Arts (with Credit) [Geography] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Sambhajirao Garad Mahavidyalaya, Mohol
Seat No: 119371     PRN No.-2024032500007748      ELIG: E      College Code: DSG
24. MASKE VIDHYARANI POPAT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230101301 TH 24 36 16 38 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230101302 TH 24 48 16 38 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,C

230101303 PR 12 27 8 18 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,C

230101304 PR 12 29 8 18 50 - 47 O 10 20 P E,C

230101305 PR 24 49 16 38 100 - 87 O 10 40 P E,C

230101306 TH 24 41 16 39 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,C

230101308 PR 12 29 8 18 50 - 47 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 216 | GPA/SGPA:9.82 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 119371 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:216 SGPA: 9.82 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 119371 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:220 SGPA: 10.00 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 466/550 (Four hundred and sixty six) | Percentage: 84.73% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 216 | GPA/SGPA:9.82 | Status: Pass
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Master of Arts (with Credit) [Geography] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Sambhajirao Garad Mahavidyalaya, Mohol
Seat No: 119372     PRN No.-2024032500007749      ELIG: E      College Code: DSG
25. WAGHMODE ANAND CHANDRAKANT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230101301 TH 24 24 16 38 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

230101302 TH 24 25 16 39 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

230101303 PR 12 26 8 18 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,C

230101304 PR 12 25 8 18 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,C

230101305 PR 24 40 16 38 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230101306 TH 24 33 16 38 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230101308 PR 12 25 8 18 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 196 | GPA/SGPA:8.91 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 119372 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:208 SGPA: 9.45 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 119372 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:200 SGPA: 9.09 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 405/550 (Four hundred and five) | Percentage: 73.64% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 196 | GPA/SGPA:8.91 | Status: Pass

Master of Arts (with Credit) [Geography] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Sambhajirao Garad Mahavidyalaya, Mohol
Seat No: 119373     PRN No.-2024032500007750      ELIG: E      College Code: DSG
26. MANE SATYASUVARNA NAMDEV

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230101301 TH 24 40 16 39 100 - 79 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230101302 TH 24 36 16 38 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230101303 PR 12 29 8 18 50 - 47 O 10 20 P E,C

230101304 PR 12 28 8 19 50 - 47 O 10 20 P E,C

230101305 PR 24 49 16 38 100 - 87 O 10 40 P E,C

230101306 TH 24 39 16 38 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230101308 PR 12 28 8 18 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 208 | GPA/SGPA:9.45 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 119373 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:216 SGPA: 9.82 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 119373 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:220 SGPA: 10.00 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 457/550 (Four hundred and fifty seven) | Percentage: 83.09% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 208 | GPA/SGPA:9.45 | Status: Pass
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Master of Arts (with Credit) [Geography] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Sambhajirao Garad Mahavidyalaya, Mohol
Seat No: 119374     PRN No.-2024032500007751      ELIG: E      College Code: DSG
27. MORE SUDHIR SUBHASH 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230101301 TH 24 36 16 38 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230101302 TH 24 36 16 39 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230101303 PR 12 28 8 18 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,C

230101304 PR 12 27 8 19 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,C

230101305 PR 24 53 16 38 100 - 91 O 10 40 P E,C

230101306 TH 24 36 16 38 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230101308 PR 12 26 8 18 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 208 | GPA/SGPA:9.45 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 119374 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:212 SGPA: 9.64 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 119374 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:216 SGPA: 9.82 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 450/550 (Four hundred and fifty) | Percentage: 81.82% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 208 | GPA/SGPA:9.45 | Status: Pass

Master of Arts (with Credit) [Geography] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Sambhajirao Garad Mahavidyalaya, Mohol
Seat No: 119375     PRN No.-2024032500007752      ELIG: E      College Code: DSG
28. MALI VISHAL MAHADEV

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230101301 TH 24 41 16 38 100 - 79 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230101302 TH 24 53 16 38 100 - 91 O 10 40 P E,C

230101303 PR 12 28 8 19 50 - 47 O 10 20 P E,C

230101304 PR 12 29 8 18 50 - 47 O 10 20 P E,C

230101305 PR 24 49 16 38 100 - 87 O 10 40 P E,C

230101306 TH 24 35 16 38 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230101308 PR 12 28 8 18 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 212 | GPA/SGPA:9.64 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 119375 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:212 SGPA: 9.64 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 119375 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:212 SGPA: 9.64 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 470/550 (Four hundred and seventy) | Percentage: 85.45% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 212 | GPA/SGPA:9.64 | Status: Pass
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Master of Arts (with Credit) [Geography] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Sambhajirao Garad Mahavidyalaya, Mohol
Seat No: 119376     PRN No.-2024032500007753      ELIG: E      College Code: DSG
29. SUTKAR SHREYAS SAJJAN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230101301 TH 24 31 16 39 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230101302 TH 24 34 16 38 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230101303 PR 12 26 8 19 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,C

230101304 PR 12 27 8 19 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,C

230101305 PR 24 45 16 38 100 - 83 O 10 40 P E,C

230101306 TH 24 27 16 39 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

230101308 PR 12 27 8 19 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 204 | GPA/SGPA:9.27 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 119376 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:204 SGPA: 9.27 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 119376 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:204 SGPA: 9.27 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 428/550 (Four hundred and twenty eight) | Percentage: 77.82% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 204 | GPA/SGPA:9.27 | Status: Pass

Master of Arts (with Credit) [Geography] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Sambhajirao Garad Mahavidyalaya, Mohol
Seat No: 119377     PRN No.-2024032500007754      ELIG: E      College Code: DSG
30. MANE PRANALI PRABHAKAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230101301 TH 24 35 16 39 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230101302 TH 24 35 16 39 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230101303 PR 12 27 8 18 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,C

230101304 PR 12 28 8 19 50 - 47 O 10 20 P E,C

230101305 PR 24 39 16 39 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230101306 TH 24 33 16 38 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230101308 PR 12 27 8 19 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 204 | GPA/SGPA:9.27 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 119377 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:208 SGPA: 9.45 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 119377 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:212 SGPA: 9.64 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 435/550 (Four hundred and thirty five) | Percentage: 79.09% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 204 | GPA/SGPA:9.27 | Status: Pass
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Master of Arts (with Credit) [Geography] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Sambhajirao Garad Mahavidyalaya, Mohol
Seat No: 119378     PRN No.-2024032500007755      ELIG: E      College Code: DSG
31. PARADHE SHITAL PANDIT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230101301 TH 24 35 16 38 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230101302 TH 24 33 16 38 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230101303 PR 12 29 8 18 50 - 47 O 10 20 P E,C

230101304 PR 12 27 8 19 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,C

230101305 PR 24 41 16 38 100 - 79 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230101306 TH 24 31 16 39 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230101308 PR 12 27 8 19 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 204 | GPA/SGPA:9.27 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 119378 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:212 SGPA: 9.64 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 119378 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:216 SGPA: 9.82 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 432/550 (Four hundred and thirty two) | Percentage: 78.55% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 204 | GPA/SGPA:9.27 | Status: Pass

Master of Arts (with Credit) [Geography] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Sambhajirao Garad Mahavidyalaya, Mohol
Seat No: 119379     PRN No.-2024032500007756      ELIG: E      College Code: DSG
32. LANDAGE AKSHATA BALU

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230101301 TH 24 32 16 39 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230101302 TH 24 36 16 38 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230101303 PR 12 27 8 19 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,C

230101304 PR 12 28 8 18 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,C

230101305 PR 24 49 16 38 100 - 87 O 10 40 P E,C

230101306 TH 24 31 16 39 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230101308 PR 12 27 8 18 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 208 | GPA/SGPA:9.45 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 119379 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:212 SGPA: 9.64 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 119379 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:208 SGPA: 9.45 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 439/550 (Four hundred and thirty nine) | Percentage: 79.82% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 208 | GPA/SGPA:9.45 | Status: Pass
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Master of Arts (with Credit) [Geography] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Sambhajirao Garad Mahavidyalaya, Mohol
Seat No: 119380     PRN No.-2024032500007757      ELIG: E      College Code: DSG
33. KORAKE SAMADHAN SHIVAJI

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230101301 TH 24 30 16 38 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

230101302 TH 24 43 16 38 100 - 81 O 10 40 P E,C

230101303 PR 12 28 8 18 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,C

230101304 PR 12 29 8 19 50 - 48 O 10 20 P E,C

230101305 PR 24 49 16 38 100 - 87 O 10 40 P E,C

230101306 TH 24 29 16 38 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

230101308 PR 12 29 8 19 50 - 48 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 204 | GPA/SGPA:9.27 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 119380 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:212 SGPA: 9.64 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 119380 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:204 SGPA: 9.27 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 445/550 (Four hundred and forty five) | Percentage: 80.91% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 204 | GPA/SGPA:9.27 | Status: Pass

Master of Arts (with Credit) [Geography] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Sahakar Maharshi Shankarrao Mohite-Patil Mahavidyalaya, Natepute
Seat No: 135098     PRN No.-2024032500018654      ELIG: E      College Code: SMSMPM
34. SAYALI ANIL GEJAGE

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230101301 TH 24 36 16 38 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230101302 TH 24 38 16 38 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230101303 PR 12 29 8 18 50 - 47 O 10 20 P E,C

230101304 PR 12 29 8 18 50 - 47 O 10 20 P E,C

230101305 PR 24 48 16 36 100 - 84 O 10 40 P E,C

230101306 TH 24 38 16 36 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230101308 PR 12 29 8 19 50 - 48 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 208 | GPA/SGPA:9.45 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 135098 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:212 SGPA: 9.64 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 135098 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:204 SGPA: 9.27 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 450/550 (Four hundred and fifty) | Percentage: 81.82% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 208 | GPA/SGPA:9.45 | Status: Pass
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Master of Arts (with Credit) [Geography] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Sahakar Maharshi Shankarrao Mohite-Patil Mahavidyalaya, Natepute
Seat No: 135099     PRN No.-2024032500018655      ELIG: E      College Code: SMSMPM
35. NALAWADE RESHMA MADHUKAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230101301 TH 24 33 16 36 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

230101302 TH 24 37 16 35 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230101303 PR 12 27 8 18 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,C

230101304 PR 12 28 8 17 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,C

230101305 PR 24 46 16 36 100 - 82 O 10 40 P E,C

230101306 TH 24 43 16 36 100 - 79 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230101308 PR 12 29 8 18 50 - 47 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 204 | GPA/SGPA:9.27 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 135099 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:216 SGPA: 9.82 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 135099 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:212 SGPA: 9.64 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 439/550 (Four hundred and thirty nine) | Percentage: 79.82% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 204 | GPA/SGPA:9.27 | Status: Pass

Master of Arts (with Credit) [Geography] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Sahakar Maharshi Shankarrao Mohite-Patil Mahavidyalaya, Natepute
Seat No: 135100     PRN No.-2024032500018656      ELIG: E      College Code: SMSMPM
36. TIKUTE VAISHNAVI SANJAY

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230101301 TH 24 28 16 34 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

230101302 TH 24 33 16 34 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

230101303 PR 12 28 8 17 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,C

230101304 PR 12 29 8 17 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,C

230101305 PR 24 34 16 32 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

230101306 TH 24 24 16 34 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

230101308 PR 12 29 8 17 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 184 | GPA/SGPA:8.36 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 135100 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:182 SGPA: 8.27 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 135100 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:182 SGPA: 8.27 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 390/550 (Three hundred and ninety) | Percentage: 70.91% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 184 | GPA/SGPA:8.36 | Status: Pass
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Master of Arts (with Credit) [Geography] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Sahakar Maharshi Shankarrao Mohite-Patil Mahavidyalaya, Natepute
Seat No: 135101     PRN No.-2024032500018657      ELIG: E      College Code: SMSMPM
37. PAYAL RAMDAS LANDAGE

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230101301 TH 24 25 16 36 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

230101302 TH 24 36 16 36 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230101303 PR 12 28 8 17 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,C

230101304 PR 12 29 8 17 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,C

230101305 PR 24 47 16 34 100 - 81 O 10 40 P E,C

230101306 TH 24 37 16 35 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230101308 PR 12 29 8 18 50 - 47 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 204 | GPA/SGPA:9.27 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 135101 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:208 SGPA: 9.45 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 135101 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:200 SGPA: 9.09 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 424/550 (Four hundred and twenty four) | Percentage: 77.09% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 204 | GPA/SGPA:9.27 | Status: Pass

Master of Arts (with Credit) [Geography] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Sahakar Maharshi Shankarrao Mohite-Patil Mahavidyalaya, Natepute
Seat No: 135102     PRN No.-2024032500018658      ELIG: E      College Code: SMSMPM
38. PATIL VISHAKHA PRADIP

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230101301 TH 24 * 18 16 39 100 - * 57 A 8 32 P E,C

230101302 TH 24 24 16 39 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

230101303 PR 12 28 8 19 50 - 47 O 10 20 P E,C

230101304 PR 12 29 8 19 50 - 48 O 10 20 P E,C

230101305 PR 24 53 16 38 100 - 91 O 10 40 P E,C

230101306 TH 24 25 16 35 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

230101308 PR 12 29 8 19 50 - 48 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 196 | GPA/SGPA:8.91 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 135102 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:204 SGPA: 9.27 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 135102 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:196 SGPA: 8.91 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: * 414/550 (Four hundred and fourteen) | Percentage: 75.27% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.96(U.O.04) (Marks/ 6)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 196 | GPA/SGPA:8.91 | Status: Pass
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Master of Arts (with Credit) [Geography] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Sahakar Maharshi Shankarrao Mohite-Patil Mahavidyalaya, Natepute
Seat No: 135103     PRN No.-2024032500018659      ELIG: E      College Code: SMSMPM
39. KUMBHAR SAYALI SHANKAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230101301 TH 24 26 16 38 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

230101302 TH 24 31 16 37 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

230101303 PR 12 29 8 18 50 - 47 O 10 20 P E,C

230101304 PR 12 29 8 19 50 - 48 O 10 20 P E,C

230101305 PR 24 48 16 37 100 - 85 O 10 40 P E,C

230101306 TH 24 25 16 37 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

230101308 PR 12 29 8 18 50 - 47 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 196 | GPA/SGPA:8.91 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 135103 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:208 SGPA: 9.45 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 135103 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:196 SGPA: 8.91 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 421/550 (Four hundred and twenty one) | Percentage: 76.55% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 196 | GPA/SGPA:8.91 | Status: Pass

Master of Arts (with Credit) [Geography] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Sahakar Maharshi Shankarrao Mohite-Patil Mahavidyalaya, Natepute
Seat No: 135104     PRN No.-2024032500018660      ELIG: E      College Code: SMSMPM
40. WAGHMODE RANJEET BAJIRAO

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230101301 TH 24 26 16 33 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

230101302 TH 24 31 16 34 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

230101303 PR 12 28 8 16 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,C

230101304 PR 12 29 8 17 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,C

230101305 PR 24 40 16 31 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230101306 TH 24 31 16 33 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

230101308 PR 12 29 8 17 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 188 | GPA/SGPA:8.55 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 135104 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:196 SGPA: 8.91 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 135104 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:190 SGPA: 8.64 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 395/550 (Three hundred and ninety five) | Percentage: 71.82% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 188 | GPA/SGPA:8.55 | Status: Pass
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Master of Arts (with Credit) [Geography] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Sahakar Maharshi Shankarrao Mohite-Patil Mahavidyalaya, Natepute
Seat No: 135105     PRN No.-2024032500018661      ELIG: E      College Code: SMSMPM
41. RAUT RUTUJA BALASAHEB

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230101301 TH 24 31 16 35 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

230101302 TH 24 28 16 33 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

230101303 PR 12 28 8 17 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,C

230101304 PR 12 29 8 16 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,C

230101305 PR 24 41 16 34 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230101306 TH 24 34 16 34 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

230101308 PR 12 29 8 17 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 192 | GPA/SGPA:8.73 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 135105 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:170 SGPA: 7.73 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 135105 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:192 SGPA: 8.73 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 406/550 (Four hundred and six) | Percentage: 73.82% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 192 | GPA/SGPA:8.73 | Status: Pass

Master of Arts (with Credit) [Geography] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Sahakar Maharshi Shankarrao Mohite-Patil Mahavidyalaya, Natepute
Seat No: 135106     PRN No.-2024032500018662      ELIG: E      College Code: SMSMPM
42. KALE SHWETA VINOD 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230101301 TH 24 24 16 37 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

230101302 TH 24 25 16 35 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

230101303 PR 12 29 8 18 50 - 47 O 10 20 P E,C

230101304 PR 12 29 8 18 50 - 47 O 10 20 P E,C

230101305 PR 24 44 16 33 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230101306 TH 24 31 16 35 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

230101308 PR 12 29 8 18 50 - 47 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 192 | GPA/SGPA:8.73 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 135106 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:186 SGPA: 8.45 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 135106 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:196 SGPA: 8.91 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 405/550 (Four hundred and five) | Percentage: 73.64% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 192 | GPA/SGPA:8.73 | Status: Pass
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Master of Arts (with Credit) [Geography] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Sahakar Maharshi Shankarrao Mohite-Patil Mahavidyalaya, Natepute
Seat No: 135107     PRN No.-2024032500018663      ELIG: E      College Code: SMSMPM
43. SMITA SHAHAJI KALE

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230101301 TH 24 24 16 35 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

230101302 TH 24 28 16 36 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

230101303 PR 12 28 8 18 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,C

230101304 PR 12 29 8 17 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,C

230101305 PR 24 43 16 34 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230101306 TH 24 30 16 35 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

230101308 PR 12 29 8 17 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 188 | GPA/SGPA:8.55 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 135107 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:192 SGPA: 8.73 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 135107 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:196 SGPA: 8.91 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 403/550 (Four hundred and three) | Percentage: 73.27% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 188 | GPA/SGPA:8.55 | Status: Pass

Master of Arts (with Credit) [Geography] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Sahakar Maharshi Shankarrao Mohite-Patil Mahavidyalaya, Natepute
Seat No: 135108     PRN No.-2024032500018664      ELIG: E      College Code: SMSMPM
44. PARASE DATTATRAY HANAMANT 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230101301 TH 24 33 16 34 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

230101302 TH 24 34 16 33 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

230101303 PR 12 28 8 17 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,C

230101304 PR 12 28 8 17 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,C

230101305 PR 24 36 16 34 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230101306 TH 24 35 16 33 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

230101308 PR 12 29 8 17 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 192 | GPA/SGPA:8.73 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 135108 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:174 SGPA: 7.91 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 135108 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:174 SGPA: 7.91 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 408/550 (Four hundred and eight) | Percentage: 74.18% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 192 | GPA/SGPA:8.73 | Status: Pass
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Master of Arts (with Credit) [Geography] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Sahakar Maharshi Shankarrao Mohite-Patil Mahavidyalaya, Natepute
Seat No: 135110     PRN No.-2024032500018666      ELIG: E      College Code: SMSMPM
45. SHAMBHUDEVA HANUMANT SARAK

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230101301 TH 24 14 16 34 100 - 48 F 0 0 F FC,C

230101302 TH 24 17 16 35 100 - 52 F 0 0 F FC,C

230101303 PR 12 27 8 16 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,C

230101304 PR 12 28 8 17 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,C

230101305 PR 24 25 16 32 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,C

230101306 TH 24 25 16 34 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

230101308 PR 12 28 8 17 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 116 | GPA/SGPA:5.27 | Status: ATKT

Sem-II (Seat No: 135110 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:178 SGPA: 8.09 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 135110 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:152 SGPA: 6.91 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 349/550 (Three hundred and forty nine) | Percentage: 63.45% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 116 | GPA/SGPA:5.27 | Status: ATKT

Master of Arts (with Credit) [Geography] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Mahavidyalaya, Barshi
Seat No: 152625     PRN No.-2024032500008468      ELIG: E      College Code: SMB
46. SARAWADE NILAM DATTATRAY

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230101301 TH 24 36 16 34 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230101302 TH 24 42 16 33 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230101303 PR 12 23 8 16 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,C

230101304 PR 12 23 8 17 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,C

230101305 PR 24 52 16 34 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,C

230101306 TH 24 33 16 34 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

230101309 PR 12 25 8 17 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 202 | GPA/SGPA:9.18 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 152625 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:200 SGPA: 9.09 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 152625 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:190 SGPA: 8.64 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 419/550 (Four hundred and nineteen) | Percentage: 76.18% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 202 | GPA/SGPA:9.18 | Status: Pass
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Master of Arts (with Credit) [Geography] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Mahavidyalaya, Barshi
Seat No: 152627     PRN No.-2024032500008470      ELIG: E      College Code: SMB
47. CHOPADE DHANANJAY MARUTI

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230101301 TH 24 33 16 34 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

230101302 TH 24 35 16 33 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

230101303 PR 12 24 8 17 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,C

230101304 PR 12 23 8 16 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,C

230101305 PR 24 52 16 33 100 - 85 O 10 40 P E,C

230101306 TH 24 31 16 30 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

230101309 PR 12 AB 8 17 50 - 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 174 | GPA/SGPA:7.91 | Status: ATKT

Sem-II (Seat No: 152627 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:208 SGPA: 9.45 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 152627 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:212 SGPA: 9.64 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 378/550 (Three hundred and seventy eight) | Percentage: 68.73% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 174 | GPA/SGPA:7.91 | Status: ATKT

Master of Arts (with Credit) [Geography] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Mahavidyalaya, Barshi
Seat No: 152629     PRN No.-2024032500008472      ELIG: E      College Code: SMB
48. KARIM SATTAR BAGWAN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230101301 TH 24 17 16 34 100 - 51 F 0 0 F FC,C

230101302 TH 24 37 16 34 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230101303 PR 12 24 8 17 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,C

230101304 PR 12 24 8 17 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,C

230101305 PR 24 53 16 35 100 - 88 O 10 40 P E,C

230101306 TH 24 39 16 36 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230101309 PR 12 24 8 17 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 172 | GPA/SGPA:7.82 | Status: ATKT

Sem-II (Seat No: 152629 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:196 SGPA: 8.91 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 152629 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:200 SGPA: 9.09 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 408/550 (Four hundred and eight) | Percentage: 74.18% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 172 | GPA/SGPA:7.82 | Status: ATKT
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Master of Arts (with Credit) [Geography] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Mahavidyalaya, Barshi
Seat No: 152631     PRN No.-2024032500008474      ELIG: E      College Code: SMB
49. MULE SANSKRUTI MAHADEV

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230101301 TH 24 33 16 35 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

230101302 TH 24 31 16 36 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

230101303 PR 12 27 8 18 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,C

230101304 PR 12 27 8 18 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,C

230101305 PR 24 56 16 35 100 - 91 O 10 40 P E,C

230101306 TH 24 41 16 37 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230101309 PR 12 27 8 18 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 200 | GPA/SGPA:9.09 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 152631 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:188 SGPA: 8.55 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 152631 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:192 SGPA: 8.73 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 439/550 (Four hundred and thirty nine) | Percentage: 79.82% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 200 | GPA/SGPA:9.09 | Status: Pass

Master of Arts (with Credit) [Geography] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Mahavidyalaya, Barshi
Seat No: 152632     PRN No.-2024032500008475      ELIG: E      College Code: SMB
50. LONDHE SUPRIYA BHARAT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230101301 TH 24 33 16 33 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

230101302 TH 24 41 16 33 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230101303 PR 12 24 8 16 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,C

230101304 PR 12 24 8 16 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,C

230101305 PR 24 51 16 33 100 - 84 O 10 40 P E,C

230101306 TH 24 40 16 29 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

230101309 PR 12 25 8 16 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 200 | GPA/SGPA:9.09 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 152632 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:200 SGPA: 9.09 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 152632 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:192 SGPA: 8.73 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 414/550 (Four hundred and fourteen) | Percentage: 75.27% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 200 | GPA/SGPA:9.09 | Status: Pass
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Master of Arts (with Credit) [Geography] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Mahavidyalaya, Barshi
Seat No: 152633     PRN No.-2024032500008476      ELIG: E      College Code: SMB
51. JADHAV SANJAY HANUMANT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230101301 TH 24 17 16 34 100 - 51 F 0 0 F FC,C

230101302 TH 24 24 16 34 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

230101303 PR 12 24 8 17 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,C

230101304 PR 12 24 8 17 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,C

230101305 PR 24 54 16 35 100 - 89 O 10 40 P E,C

230101306 TH 24 25 16 30 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

230101309 PR 12 24 8 17 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 156 | GPA/SGPA:7.09 | Status: ATKT

Sem-II (Seat No: 152633 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:192 SGPA: 8.73 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 152633 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:192 SGPA: 8.73 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 376/550 (Three hundred and seventy six) | Percentage: 68.36% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 156 | GPA/SGPA:7.09 | Status: ATKT

Master of Arts (with Credit) [Geography] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Mahavidyalaya, Barshi
Seat No: 152634     PRN No.-2024032500008477      ELIG: E      College Code: SMB
52. KAMBLE NUTAN ARUN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230101301 TH 24 39 16 35 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230101302 TH 24 35 16 37 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230101303 PR 12 28 8 18 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,C

230101304 PR 12 28 8 18 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,C

230101305 PR 24 56 16 36 100 - 92 O 10 40 P E,C

230101306 TH 24 31 16 38 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

230101309 PR 12 28 8 18 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 204 | GPA/SGPA:9.27 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 152634 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:204 SGPA: 9.27 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 152634 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:208 SGPA: 9.45 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 445/550 (Four hundred and forty five) | Percentage: 80.91% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 204 | GPA/SGPA:9.27 | Status: Pass
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Master of Arts (with Credit) [Geography] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Mahavidyalaya, Barshi
Seat No: 152635     PRN No.-2024032500008478      ELIG: E      College Code: SMB
53. LANKESHWAR ASMITA RAJENDRA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230101301 TH 24 26 16 34 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

230101302 TH 24 31 16 35 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

230101303 PR 12 24 8 17 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,C

230101304 PR 12 24 8 17 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,C

230101305 PR 24 54 16 33 100 - 87 O 10 40 P E,C

230101306 TH 24 37 16 33 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230101309 PR 12 25 8 17 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 200 | GPA/SGPA:9.09 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 152635 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:200 SGPA: 9.09 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 152635 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:200 SGPA: 9.09 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 407/550 (Four hundred and seven) | Percentage: 74.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 200 | GPA/SGPA:9.09 | Status: Pass

Master of Arts (with Credit) [Geography] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Mahavidyalaya, Barshi
Seat No: 152636     PRN No.-2024032500008479      ELIG: E      College Code: SMB
54. BAGADE SHWETA BHARAT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230101301 TH 24 34 16 37 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230101302 TH 24 28 16 36 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

230101303 PR 12 26 8 18 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,C

230101304 PR 12 25 8 18 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,C

230101305 PR 24 55 16 37 100 - 92 O 10 40 P E,C

230101306 TH 24 26 16 36 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

230101309 PR 12 26 8 18 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 200 | GPA/SGPA:9.09 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 152636 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:204 SGPA: 9.27 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 152636 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:200 SGPA: 9.09 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 420/550 (Four hundred and twenty) | Percentage: 76.36% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 200 | GPA/SGPA:9.09 | Status: Pass
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Master of Arts (with Credit) [Geography] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Mahavidyalaya, Barshi
Seat No: 152637     PRN No.-2024032500008480      ELIG: E      College Code: SMB
55. UKARANDE ADITYA SATISH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230101301 TH 24 16 16 32 100 - 48 F 0 0 F FC,C

230101302 TH 24 36 16 34 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230101303 PR 12 24 8 16 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,C

230101304 PR 12 23 8 16 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,C

230101305 PR 24 52 16 33 100 - 85 O 10 40 P E,C

230101306 TH 24 33 16 30 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

230101309 PR 12 25 8 16 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 166 | GPA/SGPA:7.55 | Status: ATKT

Sem-II (Seat No: 152637 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:200 SGPA: 9.09 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 152637 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:208 SGPA: 9.45 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 386/550 (Three hundred and eighty six) | Percentage: 70.18% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 166 | GPA/SGPA:7.55 | Status: ATKT

Master of Arts (with Credit) [Geography] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Mahavidyalaya, Barshi
Seat No: 152638     PRN No.-2024032500008481      ELIG: E      College Code: SMB
56. WAGHMARE SWAPNALI SOMNATH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230101301 TH 24 40 16 36 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230101302 TH 24 30 16 37 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

230101303 PR 12 27 8 18 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,C

230101304 PR 12 27 8 18 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,C

230101305 PR 24 55 16 35 100 - 90 O 10 40 P E,C

230101306 TH 24 35 16 35 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230101309 PR 12 27 8 17 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 204 | GPA/SGPA:9.27 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 152638 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:196 SGPA: 8.91 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 152638 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:188 SGPA: 8.55 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 437/550 (Four hundred and thirty seven) | Percentage: 79.45% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 204 | GPA/SGPA:9.27 | Status: Pass
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Master of Arts (with Credit) [Geography] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Mahavidyalaya, Barshi
Seat No: 152639     PRN No.-2024032500008482      ELIG: E      College Code: SMB
57. KOLATHI RANI SANTOSH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230101301 TH 24 33 16 36 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

230101302 TH 24 26 16 37 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

230101303 PR 12 28 8 18 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,C

230101304 PR 12 27 8 18 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,C

230101305 PR 24 55 16 37 100 - 92 O 10 40 P E,C

230101306 TH 24 35 16 35 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230101309 PR 12 28 8 17 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 200 | GPA/SGPA:9.09 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 152639 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:204 SGPA: 9.27 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 152639 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:196 SGPA: 8.91 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 430/550 (Four hundred and thirty) | Percentage: 78.18% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 200 | GPA/SGPA:9.09 | Status: Pass

Master of Arts (with Credit) [Geography] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Mahavidyalaya, Barshi
Seat No: 152640     PRN No.-2024032500008483      ELIG: E      College Code: SMB
58. DESHMUKHE GAYATRI SANTOSH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230101301 TH 24 36 16 37 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230101302 TH 24 37 16 38 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230101303 PR 12 26 8 17 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,C

230101304 PR 12 24 8 17 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,C

230101305 PR 24 54 16 35 100 - 89 O 10 40 P E,C

230101306 TH 24 39 16 35 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230101309 PR 12 26 8 17 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 208 | GPA/SGPA:9.45 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 152640 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:212 SGPA: 9.64 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 152640 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:212 SGPA: 9.64 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 438/550 (Four hundred and thirty eight) | Percentage: 79.64% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 208 | GPA/SGPA:9.45 | Status: Pass

06/02/2026 Page No.31 4d48887c-5cc1-48eb-8456-f2e6b3fd133e



Master of Arts (with Credit) [Geography] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Mahavidyalaya, Barshi
Seat No: 152641     PRN No.-2024032500008484      ELIG: E      College Code: SMB
59. BIDBAG BALAJI CHHAGAN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230101301 TH 24 40 16 36 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230101302 TH 24 41 16 35 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230101303 PR 12 27 8 18 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,C

230101304 PR 12 27 8 18 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,C

230101305 PR 24 55 16 37 100 - 92 O 10 40 P E,C

230101306 TH 24 44 16 35 100 - 79 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230101309 PR 12 27 8 18 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 208 | GPA/SGPA:9.45 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 152641 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:212 SGPA: 9.64 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 152641 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:208 SGPA: 9.45 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 458/550 (Four hundred and fifty eight) | Percentage: 83.27% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 208 | GPA/SGPA:9.45 | Status: Pass
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 RR Student Report

Sr. 
No

Seat No PRN No collegeC
ode

Name Status
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Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur
Dnyanteerth Nagar, Kegaon, Solapur-Pune National Highway, Solapur-413255, Maharashtra, India.

Printed on: 2/6/2026

College-wise Statistical Report

College Code Category Total Students 
Count

Male Female Male Pass Count Female Pass Count Passing  Percentage Pass Student with Distinction Pass Student Distinction in Percentage %

DBF OPEN 2 2 0 0 0 0% 0 0%

DBF General 3 1 2 1 2 100% 0 0%

DBF SC 3 3 0 0 0 0% 0 0%

DBF SBC 1 0 1 0 1 100% 0 0%

DBF OBC 1 1 0 1 0 100% 0 0%

DBF NTC 1 0 1 0 1 100% 0 0%

DBF - 1 1 0 1 0 100% 0 0%

DSG OPEN 1 1 0 1 0 100% 0 0%

DSG NTC 5 1 4 1 4 100% 0 0%

DSG SC 5 0 5 0 5 100% 0 0%

DSG VJA 2 0 2 0 2 100% 0 0%

DSG General 6 3 3 3 3 100% 0 0%

DSG OBC 2 2 0 2 0 100% 0 0%

SMB SC 6 1 5 1 5 100% 0 0%

SMB EWS 1 1 0 0 0 0% 0 0%

SMB OBC 4 2 2 0 2 50% 0 0%

SMB General 2 1 1 0 1 50% 0 0%

SMB NTB 1 0 1 0 1 100% 0 0%

SMSMPM SC 4 1 3 1 3 100% 0 0%

SMSMPM General 2 0 2 0 2 100% 0 0%

SMSMPM OBC 2 0 2 0 2 100% 0 0%

SMSMPM NTC 2 1 1 1 0 50% 0 0%

SMSMPM NTA 2 0 2 0 2 100% 0 0%
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